BEVERAGE MENU

*CIXE BI|([(Z)71 Y=

Hw &= Al Z247(0]|3 .= Y CIXET} MlSE L LY.

*Menu items marked with the dessert symbol(7Z) come with a slice of cake
or a traditional Korean rice cake.

COFFEE

* All coffee menu items are available in decaf.
"HEAHOE IRl e s 7

AMERICANO OfH2| 7t [Z

LATT

E Jtn 2t (2

MOCHA 7tH 27} [(Z
CAPPUCCINO FtEX|- [(Z

ESPR.

©SSO O AR A [

FS LD

HO1
21,000

22,000
22,000

22,000
21,000

COLD
22,000
23,000
23,000



SPECIALITY

AFFOGATO OZ7tE

BLACK SESAME CREAM LATT
PEANUT CREAM LATTE EZ A&/t
EINSPANNER Ol

(1]
ot

0
>
i

u
u

KOREAN TRADITIONAL TEA

QAL (2
BLACK HERBAL TEA ot} (2
BELLFLOWER ROOT TEA HHEZ2fX|K} (2
MZEX} (2
HONEY JUJUBE TEA CHZ=%} (2
KOREAN OMI BERRY TEA <QO|XHkt (2

KOREAN CITRON YUJU TE

HONEY GINGER TEA

TEA

* We serve premium French tea from Dammann Freres, a branc

* 308 MEQ mEA HE E| LR Z2|2(Dammann Freres) EIE A

GREEN TEA =X} (2
ROOIBOS Z0|EHA [Z
CHAMOMILE
EARL GREY 20| [Z

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 22[A| 2I{AE [Z

(1l

APPLE CITRON OfEAER [Z
PEPPERMINT HIHTIE [Z

SO

HOIT
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000
24,000

with 320 years of tradition.

HOIT
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
21,000
23,000
21,000
21,000

COLD
22,000

22,000
22,000
22,000

COLD
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000
22,000

22,000
22,000



CHEONSAN TEA

* Enjoy premium tea selections served at Cheonsan, the fine Chinese restaurant located in
Grand Mercure Imperial Palace Seoul Gangnam.

* IS DR YLRIY WalA A2 B FAIY MMM Z2 4 s m2|0|ef KLt

HOT
DONG DING OOLONG TEA [(Z 23,000
Grown over 700 meters high on Dong Ding Mountain in central Taiwan,
this tea offers a bold aroma and a deep, toasty, full-bodied flavor.
SHREA
CHEF =S5 SE4 01 700m O &0 f{X|et &0 A 4t
20[ £lof ) A ZorH =011l St 80| L= AL
SWEET CAKE DESSERT
STRAWBERRY CAKE & 1 % S 18,000
Fresh Cream, Chocolate, Strawberry
7] A0|=
438 ==2, 57|, AlE
MIE | LA 2SN -D[of], E7] | SLHAH AlgH S
TIRAMISU CAKE © 7] & 18,000

Fresh Cream, Eggs, Mascarpone Cheese

E[2r0] 4
32) A2t OjATIEY XX

0=z 0=

A | L, Al I U, OpAFEE| X| =1 0|=2(0F

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

FRESH FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE, TOMATO, BLUEBERRY, APPLE 22,000
ot A (@], EOHE, SFH[2], A

YAM JUICE WITH MILK AND HONEY 23,000
HAZEA | OF F2

GINSENG JUICE WITH MILK AND HONE 23,000

A A
HUFA | Ol A

25,000

(1l

FRESH JEJU CARROT JUIC!

SESSE ST ESS

(1]




SOFT DRINKS

FRANKLIN SPARKLING LEMON AD:
(ELDER FLOWER, PEACH & MANGO, RASPBERRY)
T2 2] ERA 2|20 0|E (DT EEHY /O X0 /2txH2)

(11l

11,000

COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE 10,000
TtEet /) DItEet M2 / ARet0lE

MINERAL WATER

OTAKIRI 300ML (STILL, SPARKLING) 10000
QEF7|2| 300ml (M=, EbAb=:)



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, BRUT GOLD
CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT RESERVE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, N.V
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ  AUSTRALIA

WHITE WINE

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND

RIESLING, NIERSTEINER, [ ROCKEN, LOUIS GUNTRUM
GERMANY

MONTES ALPHA, CHARDONNAY CHILE

PIERRE VESSIGAUD POUILLY FUISSE
VIEILLES VIGNES CHARDONNAY FRANCE

RED WINE

CHIANTI CLASSICO, ISOLE E OLENA  [TALY

CHATEAU D' ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL FRANCE
MONTES ALPHA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON  CHILE
PINOT NOIR, SELECTION §, SCHUBERT NEW ZEALAND

HOUSE WINE
TERRAZAS ANDES CABERNET SAUVINON (RED)
TERRAZAS ANDES CHARDONNAY (WHITE)

GLASS

18,000
18,000

BOT ITLE

[,L100,000
320,000
250,000
220,000
250,000

30,000

BOIITLE

140,000
140,000

110,000
170,000

BOITITLE

190,000
120,000
120,000
130,000

BOITLE

90,000
90,000



STELLA (DRAFT BEER 300ML) AEI2F (AME8== 300m|)
AIE[ES

oro|u| 2l

GUINNESS
HEINEKEN
ASAHI SUPER DRY  OfAFS| 414 =2f0
TERRA E2t

S| Al X.O

HENNESSY VS.OP dofl4[A| V.S.O.P

REMY MARTIN VSOP 2{|0J0tEI V.S.0.P

2L 12\F

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS GRAIN ZLAZE 71 T

HENNESSY X.O

BALVENIE 12 YEARS

i

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS =¢2lm|gl 12

BALLANTINES 17 YEARS E2IEFQIT7H

T

12

JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL

PATRON SILVER IHEZ Ath

JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO = A| 0|2 1800 OfH|=
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE =H{|0O| AtIFO|O]

GREY GOOSE VODKA 12{|0] 7t A EEF}

55,000
28,000
28,000
32,000
53,000
30,000
43,000
22,000
40,000
30,000
20,000
22,000

18,000
21,000
18,000
18,000
17000

750,000
350,000
350,000
450,000
790,000
390,000
600,000
250,000
550,000
330,000
230,000
280,000



MOJITO = o5 23,000

Havana Rum, Apple Mint, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar, Tonic Water

ESPRESSO MARTINI  Of A ILef| A OFE[L 23,000
Absolut Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee

CAIPIRINHA Z(O|I|2|L} 23,000

Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar

CASSIS FRAPPE  Z7[A|A E2tHH 23,000

Creme de Cassis, Peach Tree, Malibu,
Fresh Lemon, Orange Juice

COSMOPOLITAN T AHZ2|E 23,000
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon,

Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup 23.000
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA = Ofdzi= O}O|A E| 23,000

Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau,
Fresh Lemon, Simple Syrup, Coke

PEACH CRUSH I|X| 32H{A 25.000

Peach Tree, Fresh Lemon, Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup




	DRINKS.pdf
	BEVERAGES.pdf

