



BEVERAGE MENU

* 디저트 표기(🍰)가 있는 메뉴 주문 시 조각케이크 또는 떡 디저트가 제공됩니다.

*Menu items marked with the dessert symbol(🍰) come with a slice of cake or a traditional Korean rice cake.

COFFEE

* All coffee menu items are available in decaf.

* 모든 커피는 디카페인으로 주문 가능합니다.

	HOT	COLD
AMERICANO 아메리카노 🍰	21,000	22,000
LATTE 카페 라떼 🍰	22,000	23,000
MOCHA 카페 모카 🍰	22,000	23,000
CAPPUCCINO 카푸치노 🍰	22,000	
ESPRESSO 에스프레소 🍰	21,000	

SPECIALITY

	COLD
AFFOGATO 아포카토	22,000
BLACK SESAME CREAM LATTE 흑임자크림라떼	22,000
PEANUT CREAM LATTE 땅콩크림라떼	22,000
EINSPANNER 아인슈페너	22,000

KOREAN TRADITIONAL TEA

	HOT
KOREAN CITRON YUJU TEA 유자차 	24,000
BLACK HERBAL TEA 쌍화차 	24,000
BELLFLOWER ROOT TEA 배도라지차 	24,000
HONEY GINGER TEA 생강차 	24,000
HONEY JUJUBE TEA 대추차 	24,000
KOREAN OMI BERRY TEA 오미자차 	24,000

TEA

* We serve premium French tea from Dammann Frères, a brand with 320 years of tradition.

* 320년 전통의 프랑스 명품 티, 다만 프레르(Dammann Frères) 티를 사용합니다.

	HOT	COLD
GREEN TEA 녹차 	21,000	22,000
ROOIBOS 루이보스 	21,000	22,000
CHAMOMILE 카모마일 	21,000	22,000
EARL GREY 얼그레이 	21,000	22,000
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 잉글리시 브렉퍼스트 	21,000	22,000
JARDIN BLEU 자덴블루 	21,000	22,000
FASHION FLEUR 패션플뢰르 	23,000	
APPLE CITRON 애플시트론 	21,000	22,000
PEPPERMINT 페퍼민트 	21,000	22,000

CHEONSAN TEA

* Enjoy premium tea selections served at Cheonsan, the fine Chinese restaurant located in Grand Mercure Imperial Palace Seoul Gangnam.

* 그랜드 머큐어 임피리얼 팰리스 서울 강남의 중식당 천산에서 즐길 수 있는 프리미엄 차입니다.

HOT

DONG DING OOLONG TEA

23,000

Grown over 700 meters high on Dong Ding Mountain in central Taiwan, this tea offers a bold aroma and a deep, toasty, full-bodied flavor.

동정우롱차

대만 중부 동정산 해발 700m 이상에 위치한 다원에서 생산되며, 향이 진하고 강렬하며 구수하고 중후한 맛이 나는 차.

SWEET CAKE DESSERT

STRAWBERRY CAKE

18,000

Fresh Cream, Chocolate, Strawberry

딸기 케이크

생크림, 초콜릿, 딸기, 계란

생크림 | 국내산, 초콜릿 | 벨기에, 딸기 | 국내산, 계란 | 국내산

TIRAMISU CAKE

18,000

Fresh Cream, Eggs, Mascarpone Cheese

티라미수

생크림, 계란, 마스카포네 치즈

생크림 | 국내산, 계란 | 국내산, 마스카포네 치즈 | 이탈리아

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

FRESH FRUIT JUICE (ORANGE, TOMATO, BLUEBERRY, APPLE)

22,000

생과일 주스 (오렌지, 토마토, 블루베리, 사과)

YAM JUICE WITH MILK AND HONEY

23,000

건강주스 | 마 주스

GINSENG JUICE WITH MILK AND HONEY

23,000

건강주스 | 인삼 주스

FRESH JEJU CARROT JUICE

25,000

제주당근생과일주스

SOFT DRINKS

FRANKLIN SPARKLING LEMON ADE 11,000
(ELDER FLOWER, PEACH & MANGO, RASPBERRY)

프랭클린 탄산 레몬에이드 (엘더플라워 /피치망고/라즈베리)

COKE, COKE ZERO, SPRITE 10,000

코카콜라 / 코카콜라 제로 / 스프라이트

MINERAL WATER

OTAKIRI 300ML (STILL, SPARKLING) 10,000

오타키리 300ml (생수, 탄산수)

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

	BOTTLE
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, BRUT GOLD	1,100,000
CHARLES HEIDSIECK, BRUT RESERVE	320,000
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, N.V	250,000
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL	220,000
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL	250,000
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ AUSTRALIA	80,000

WHITE WINE

	BOTTLE
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND	140,000
RIESLING, NIERSTEINER, TROCKEN, LOUIS GUNTRUM GERMANY	140,000
MONTES ALPHA, CHARDONNAY CHILE	110,000
PIERRE VESSIGAUD POUILLY FUISSE	170,000
VIEILLES VIGNES CHARDONNAY FRANCE	

RED WINE

	BOTTLE
CHIANTI CLASSICO, ISOLE E OLENA ITALY	190,000
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL FRANCE	120,000
MONTES ALPHA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE	120,000
PINOT NOIR, SELECTION S, SCHUBERT NEW ZEALAND	130,000

HOUSE WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
TERRAZAS ANDES CABERNET SAUVINON (RED)	18,000	90,000
TERRAZAS ANDES CHARDONNAY (WHITE)	18,000	90,000

BEER

STELLA (DRAFT BEER 300ML) 스텔라 (생맥주 300ml)	18,000
GUINNESS 기네스	21,000
HEINEKEN 하이네켄	18,000
ASAHI SUPER DRY 아사히 슈퍼 드라이	18,000
TERRA 테라	17,000

LIQUOR

	GLASS	BOTTLE
HENNESSY X.O 헤네시 X.O	55,000	750,000
HENNESSY V.S.O.P 헤네시 V.S.O.P	28,000	350,000
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P 레미마틴 V.S.O.P	28,000	350,000
BALVENIE 12 YEARS 발베니 12년	32,000	450,000
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS GRAIN 로얄살루트 21년 그레인	58,000	790,000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS 글렌피딕 12년	30,000	390,000
BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS 발렌타인 17년	43,000	600,000
JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL 잭다니엘 블랙라벨	22,000	250,000
PATRON SILVER 패트론 실버	40,000	550,000
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO 호세 쿠에르보 1800 아네호	30,000	380,000
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 봄베이 사파이어	20,000	230,000
GREY GOOSE VODKA 그레이구스 보드카	22,000	280,000

COCKTAIL

MOJITO 모히또 Havana Rum, Apple Mint, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar, Tonic Water	23,000
ESPRESSO MARTINI 에스프레소 마티니 Absolut Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Coffee	23,000
CAIPIRINHA 카이피리냐 Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar	23,000
CASSIS FRAPPE 카시스 프라페 Crème de Cassis, Peach Tree, Malibu, Fresh Lemon, Orange Juice	23,000
COSMOPOLITAN 코스모폴리탄 Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon, Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup	23,000
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 롱 아일랜드 아이스 티 Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon, Simple Syrup, Coke	23,000
PEACH CRUSH 피치 크러시 Peach Tree, Fresh Lemon, Cranberry Juice, Simple Syrup	25,000